
2023-2024 AMA Boys basketball Schedule
AMA JV Boys

Date Time Class Visitor Home/Site
Tuesday 11/14 7:15pm JV Heritage Blue Ave Maria
Thanksgiving Break
Thursday 11/30 6:00pm JV Ave Maria Legacy
Monday 12/4 7:15pm JV Ave Maria St Raphael
Tuesday 12/12 6:30pm JV Providence Navy Ave Maria
Thursday 12/14 6:00pm JV Ave Maria Fourth Baptist
Monday 12/18 7:00pm JV Providence Gold Ave Maria
Christmas Break
Friday 1/5 7:00pm JV St John Paul II Ave Maria
Monday 1/8 7:45pm JV Ave Maria Heritage White
Wednesday 1/10 6:30pm JV Epiphany Ave Maria

Note- Starting 1/16 game start times may reflect a later start to help facilitate possible girls games being placed into

earlier time slot at the same site.

Thursday 1/18 JV Tournament at TBA Ave Maria will host the one we’re in
JV Tier Two Tournament at TBA

Friday 1/19 JV Tournament at TBA
JV Tier Two Tournament at TBA

Saturday 1/20 JV Tournament at TBA
JV Tier Two Tournament at TBA

AMA B Squad Boys

Tuesday 11/14 6:00pm B Squad Legacy Navy Ave Maria
Thanksgiving Break
Friday 12/1 6:15pm B Squad Ave Maria Avail Black
Monday 12/4 6:30pm B Squad Ave Maria Legacy White
Thursday 12/7 6:00pm B Squad Ave Maria Epiphany
Monday 12/11 4:15pm B Squad Ave Maria Legacy Orange
Monday 12/18 6:00pm B Squad Providence Ave Maria
Tuesday 12/19 6:30pm B Squad Avail Green Ave Maria
Christmas Break
Friday 1/5 6:00pm B Squad Maranatha Ave Maria

Note- Starting 1/16 game start times may reflect a later start to help facilitate possible girls’ games being placed into

earlier time slot at the same site.

Thursday 1/11 B Squad Tournament at TBA
B Squad Tier Two Tournament at TBA

Friday 1/12 B Squad Tournament at TBA
B Squad Tier Two Tournament at TBA

Saturday 1/13 B Squad Tournament at TBA
B Squad Tier Two Tournament at TBA



AMA COMBINED SCHEDULE - JV and B Squad Boys

Date Time Class Visitor Home/Site
Tuesday 11/14 6:00pm B Squad Legacy Navy Ave Maria

7:15pm JV Heritage Blue Ave Maria

Friday 12/1 6:15pm B Squad Ave Maria Avail Black
Thanksgiving Break

Thursday 11/30 6:00pm JV Ave Maria Legacy

Monday 12/4 6:30pm B Squad Ave Maria Legacy White
7:15pm JV Ave Maria St Raphael

Thursday 12/7 6:00pm B Squad Ave Maria Epiphany

Monday 12/11 4:15pm B Squad Ave Maria Legacy Orange

Tuesday 12/12 6:30pm JV Providence Navy Ave Maria

Thursday 12/14 6:00pm JV Ave Maria Fourth Baptist

Monday 12/18 6:00pm B Squad Providence Ave Maria
Monday 12/18 7:00pm JV Providence Gold Ave Maria

Tuesday 12/19 6:30pm B Squad Avail Green Ave Maria
Christmas Break

Friday 1/5 6:00pm B Squad Maranatha Ave Maria
7:00pm JV St John Paul II Ave Maria

Monday 1/8 7:45pm JV Ave Maria Heritage White

Wednesday 1/10 6:30pm JV Epiphany Ave Maria

Note- Starting 1/16 game start times may reflect a later start to help facilitate possible girls’ games being placed into

earlier time slot at the same site.

Thursday 1/11 B Squad Tournament at TBA Locations TBD
B Squad Tier Two Tournament at TBA

Friday 1/12 B Squad Tournament at TBA
B Squad Tier Two Tournament at TBA

Saturday 1/13 B Squad Tournament at TBA
B Squad Tier Two Tournament at TBA

Thursday 1/18 JV Tournament at TBA Ave Maria will host the one we’re in
JV Tier Two Tournament at TBA

Friday 1/19 JV Tournament at TBA
JV Tier Two Tournament at TBA

Saturday 1/20 JV Tournament at TBA
JV Tier Two Tournament at TBA


